415V AC-3
(kW)
415V AC-3
(A)
AC-1
(A)
Auxiliary
Part No.NO NC
4 9 25 2 2 AFS093022
5.5 12 28 2 2 AFS123022
7.5 18 30 2 2 AFS163022
11 26 45 2 2 AFS263022
15 32 50 2 2 AFS303022
18.5 38 50 2 2 AFS383022
22 53 100 2 2 AFS523022
30 65 105 2 2 AFS653022
37 80 125 2 2 AFS803022
45 96 130 2 2 AFS963022
AFS093022...
AFS963022...
SAFETY CONTACTORS
Features:
- AC/DC Operated.
- Safety with AF technology.
- Front-mounted auxiliary contact block
- The built-in auxiliary contact elements are
mechanically linked (side-marked symbol) and the
N.C. auxiliary contacts are mirror contacts.
- Din or Panel mount.
4 TO 75kW
Code 11 13
Voltages V AC/DC 24...60 100…250
(1) With built in PLC interface
AFS1163012*
400V AC-3
(kW)
415V AC-3
(A)
400V AC-1
(A)
Auxiliary
Part No.NO NC
55 116 160 1 2 AFS1163012
75 146 225 1 2 AFS1463012
55 116 160 1 2 AFS1163012B
75 146 225 1 2 AFS1463012B
Code 11 13 33 (1) 34 (1)
Voltage AC 50/60Hz 24...60 100...250 100...250 250...500
Voltage DC 20...60 100...250 100...250 250...500
Features:
- Safety with AF technology.
- Side-mounted auxiliary contact block
- The built-in auxiliary contact elements are
mechanically linked (side-marked symbol) and the
N.C. auxiliary contacts are mirror contacts.
- Din or Panel mount.
Please refer Page 330-331 for: Overloads.
            Side mount accessories. (Front mount accessories will not suit for above)
SAFETY CONTACTORS
90 TO 400 kW
AFS190-30-12-1...
400V AC-3
(kW)
415V AC-3
(A)
400V AC-1
(A)
Auxiliary
Part No.NO NC
90 190 275 1 2 AFS1903012
110 205 350 1 2 AFS2053012
132 265 400 1 2 AFS2653012
160 305 500 1 2 AFS3053012
200 370 600 1 2 AFS3703012
Code 11 13 33 (1) 34 (1)
Voltage AC 50/60Hz 24...60 100...250 100...250 250...500
Voltage DC 20...60 100...250 100...250 250...500
(1) With built in PLC interface
AFS400-30-12-...
400V AC-3
(kW)
415V AC-3
(A)
400V AC-1
(A)
Auxiliary
Part No.NO NC
200 400 600 1 2 AFS4003012
250 460 700 1 2 AFS4603012
315 580 800 1 2 AFS5803012
400 750 1050 1 2 AFS7503012
Code 68 (1) 69 70
Voltage AC 50/60Hz - 48…130 100…250
Voltage DC 24…60 48…130 100…250
Please refer Page 330-331 for: Overloads.